5415 DORIS Road,

5415 DORIS ROAD, NEW FRANKEN, WI, 54229-9475 NEW FRANKEN, WI,
54229-9475

——y

$399,900

N

Located on a 1.13 ac corner lot just minutes from Bay Shore Landing & Door County, this * 3 beds
3BR/1.5BA colonial features a fully-equipped kitchen w/ oak cabinets, tile backsplash & * 2 baths
granite peninsula. Dining area w/ sliding door opens to composite deck stepping down to a * Residential

stamped patio & manicured yard w/ curbed edging. Extra-large living room... * Residential,Single

Family Residence

¢ Active

* 2322 sq ft
Greg

Dallaire Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Rural - Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,One,Walk-in Closet(s)
Subdivision

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 450
1872

Tax Amount: 3645.97 Inclusions: Stove, Fridge, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer.
Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x15 Upper
Bedroom 2 11x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 10x12 Upper
Family Room 12x16 Lower
Kitchen 12x13 Main
Living Room 14x25 Main
Dining Room 9x11 Main
Other Room 14x18 Lower
Other Room 2 8x10 Main
Other Room 3 7x8 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door
Opener,Heated Garage, Tandem
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com
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